
BLK 254 S'LY 75 FT OF N'LY
IN OR 2508/1749
150 FT OF W'LY 100 FT OF

KELLOGG SCOTT L & MIRANDA S
1032 N 14TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0254-0032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

06/05/2018 DJX 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

121,852
1,568

175,000
298,420

0
298,420

HX HB 50,000
248,420
298,420

0

248,007

2508/1749 10/19/2021 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZILLOW HOMES PROPERTY

KELLOGG SCOTT L & M

2473/0566 6/18/2021 WD U I 37 290,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FULGHAM CHARLENE S

ZILLOW HOMES PROPER

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 08/02/2023 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

10605 REMODEL 3,500 07/15/1997

10572 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 06/26/1997

2023HX Base Yr

1032 N  14TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,188 125.9280 113.65 135,016 1974 2002 0 0 0 9.75 90.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 102,569

FCP 216 25 54 5,539

FOP 100 30 30 3,078

FST 84 55 46 4,718

UOP 288 20 58 5,949

1,688 1,188 121,852

UOP=[YR=1999]  W24 S12 BAS=[YR=1993]  W28 S25 E14
FOP=[YR=1993]  S4 E25 N4 W25 $ E26 FCP=[YR=1993]  E12 N18
FST=[YR=1993]  N7 W12 S7 E12 $ W12 S18 $ N25 W12 $ E24 N12 $
.

UOP
1999

24

12

24

12

BAS
1993

28

25

14

26

25

12

FOP
1993

4

25

4
25

FCP
1993

12

18

12

18

FST
1993

7

12

7

12

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 300.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1974 1974 3 26 507

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 212.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 77 1,061

1,568

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


